Criminal
Case Type
Name

1 Bail Matters

2 CA
3 Cr Rev
4 CT Cases

5 MISC CRL

1of1

Case Type
Full Form

Bail Matters

CRIMINAL APPEAL

CRIMINAL REVISION

COMPLAINT CASES

MISC. CASES

SESSIONS CASE

Grand Total

0to1
year
1605

100.00%
( )

71

(81.61%)

121

(8521%)

7

87.50%
( )

12

(9231%)

44

(38.94%)

1860

(94.51%)

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

1to2
years

11

(12.64%)

15

(10.56%)

1

(12.50%)

1

(7.69%)

19

(16.81%)

47

(2.39%)

2to3
years

5

(5.75%)

6

(4.23%)

14

(12.39%)

25

(1.27%)

3to4
years

10

(8.85%)

10

(0.51%)

4to5
years

12

(10.62% )

12

(0.61%)

5to6 6to7
years years
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
10 2
(8.85%) (1.77%)
10 2
(0.51%) (0.10% )

https://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt_casetypewise status new.php

7to 8
years

(0.88% )

1

(0.05%)

8to9
years

(0.88%)

1

(0.05%)

9to 10
years

0

(0.00%)

More Than
10 years

0

(0.00%)

Total

1605

87

142

13

113

1968

7/12/2019, 12:42 PM



