Disposal in Year (From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

	Criminal Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
1	Bail Matters	Bail Matters	1605 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1605
2	CA	CRIMINAL APPEAL	7 <u>1</u> (81.61%)	<u>11</u> (12.64%)	<u>5</u> (5.75%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	87
3	Cr Rev	CRIMINAL REVISION	121 (85.21%)	15 (10.56%)	<u>6</u> (4.23%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	142
4	CT Cases	COMPLAINT CASES	<u>7</u> (87.50%)	<u>1</u> (12.50%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
5	MISC CRL	MISC. CASES	12 (92.31%)	<u>1</u> (7.69%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13
6	SC	SESSIONS CASE	44 (38.94%)	19 (16.81%)	14 (12.39%)	10 (8.85%)	12 (10.62%)	10 (8.85%)	<u>2</u> (1.77%)	<u>1</u> (0.88%)	<u>1</u> (0.88%)	0	0	113
	Grand Total		1860 (94.51%)	47 (2.39%)	25 (1.27%)	10 (0.51%)	12 (0.61%)	10 (0.51%)	2 (0.10%)	1 (0.05%)	1 (0.05%)	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	1968